
Purchase of School Textbooks and Sta�onery for 2024 

Name of Bookshop Vendor: Asencio Pte Ltd 

Online Purchase: asenciobookshop.sg (available from 6 November 2023, 12pm onwards) 

Contact: 6250 8073 

Methods of Purchase Mode of Payments 
1. Online Purchase + Home Delivery ($10.80) Credit Card or PayNow 
2. Online Purchase + Self Collec�on from FMS(S) Credit Card or PayNow 
3. On-Site Purchase Cash or PayNow 

 

Schedule 

Date Day Sale Venue Time 
14 November 2023 Tuesday  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

School Bookshop 

9am – 3pm 
15 November 2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 
16 November 2023 Thursday 9am – 3pm 
17 November 2023 Friday 9am – 3pm 
20 November 2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 
21 November 2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 
23 November 2023 Thursday 9am – 3pm 
24 November 2023 Friday 9am – 3pm 
27 November 2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 
28 November 2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 
29 November 2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 
30 November 2023 Thursday 9am – 3pm 
1 December 2023 Friday 9am – 3pm 
4 December 2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 
5 December 2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 
6 December 2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 
7 December 2023 Thursday 9am – 3pm 
8 December 2023 Friday 9am – 3pm 

11 December 2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 
12 December 2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 
13 December 2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 
14 December 2023 Thursday 9am – 3pm 
15 December 2023 Friday 9am – 3pm 

 

There will be no sale of items on weekends, eve of Public Holidays and Public Holidays. 

*FAS Students can come in person to pick up the items once they receive the applica�on no�fica�on.  

 

 



Purchase of School A�re for 2024 

Name of Bookshop Vendor: Shanghai Uniforms Pte Ltd 

Online Purchase: www.shanghai-uniforms.com (immediately available) 

Contact: 6747 8037 

Methods of Purchase Mode of Payments 
1. Online Purchase + Home Delivery ($10) PayNow 
2. On-Site Purchase Cash or PayNow 

 

Schedule 

Date Day Sale Venue Time 
14 November 2023 Tuesday  

 
 
 
 

Level 1, Classroom C111 
 

9am – 3pm 
15 November 2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 
20 November 2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 
21 November 2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 
27 November 2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 
28 November 2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 
4 December 2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 
5 December 2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 

11 December 2023 Monday 9am – 3pm 
12 December 2023 Tuesday 9am – 3pm 
27 December 2023 Wednesday 9am – 3pm 
28 December 2023 Thursday 9am – 3pm 

 

There will be no sale of items on weekends, eve of Public Holidays and Public Holidays. 

*FAS Students can come in person to pick up the items once they receive the applica�on no�fica�on.  

 

 


